PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK
Thursday, February 19, 2026

BLK
RWF
BLK
RED
RWF
RWF
BLK
RWF

RED
RED
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
BLK
BLK
RED
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BL/R
RED
CHX
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

BLK
BLK
BL/R
MIX
RED
BLK
RED
RED
BLK
RED
BLK

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

FEEDER BULLS

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

HEIFERS
FEEDER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

STEERS
FEEDER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

832
875
456
411
445
572
515
800

300
285
403
460
466
502
529
624
560
570
515
575
635
580
568
653
655
680
675
671
713
665
620
700
781
1120
1345

380
369
402
378
430
552
430
545
591
574
664

3,000.00 H
2,650.00 H
510.00 C
510.00 C
500.00 C
415.00 C
370.00 C
305.00 C

670.00 C
550.00 C
510.00 C
480.00 C
470.00 C
44750 C
445.00 C
428.00 C
426.00 C
420.00 C
410.00 C
405.00 C
402.50 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
390.00 C
382.50 C
379.00 C
37250 C
372.50 C
360.00 C
360.00 C
345.00 C
340.00 C
300.00 C
250.00 C
220.00 C

600.00 C
590.00 C
560.00 C
540.00 C
530.00 C
470.00 C
470.00 C
450.00 C
442.50 C
430.00 C
420.00 C



RED
BLK
BBWF
MIX
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
RED

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

547
602
590
512
678
660
733
675
740

420.00 C
415.00 C
41250 C
405.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
396.00 C
380.00 C
372.50 C






