

PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK

Thursday, February 19, 2026

FEEDER BULLS

BLK	BULL	FEEDER	832	3,000.00 H
RWF	BULL	FEEDER	875	2,650.00 H
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	456	510.00 C
RED	BULL	FEEDER	411	510.00 C
RWF	BULL	FEEDER	445	500.00 C
RWF	BULL	FEEDER	572	415.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	515	370.00 C
RWF	BULL	FEEDER	800	305.00 C

HEIFERS

RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	300	670.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	285	550.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	403	510.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	460	480.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	466	470.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	502	447.50 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	529	445.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	624	428.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	560	426.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	570	420.00 C
RWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	515	410.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	575	405.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	635	402.50 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	580	400.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	568	400.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	653	390.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	655	382.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	680	379.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	675	372.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	671	372.50 C
BL/R	HEIFER	FEEDER	713	360.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	665	360.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	620	345.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	700	340.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	781	300.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	1120	250.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	1345	220.00 C

STEERS

BLK	STEER	FEEDER	380	600.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	369	590.00 C
BL/R	STEER	FEEDER	402	560.00 C
MIX	STEER	FEEDER	378	540.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	430	530.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	552	470.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	430	470.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	545	450.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	591	442.50 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	574	430.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	664	420.00 C

RED	STEER	FEEDER	547	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	602	415.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	590	412.50 C
MIX	STEER	FEEDER	512	405.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	678	400.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	660	400.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	733	396.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	675	380.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	740	372.50 C

